Result of Tie

Wimbledon T.R.

600x

The Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1

Mr CJ Mitchell

A Silver Bar and £20.00

2

Mr ORW Russell

A Bronze Bar and £10.00

3

Mr JM Di Bona

Winner of a Bronze Bar

20
20
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Mr JW Alexander
Mr KWD Ramsey
Mr PB Bromley
Mr JAM Paton
Mr MJ Ensor

Dr AJ Pilgrim

Mr JT Foster
Miss CH Cuming
Mr AR McLeod
Mr R Stewart

Mr D Lowe

Mr FWA Coetzee
Mr RM Roberts
Mr FM Mohideen
Dr KA Fleck

Dr GP Nelson

Lt Col AM Bell

Cdt GM Bohn
Mr J Corbett
Mr OE Roussel

Mr MJ Barlow

Mr JMA Thompson
Mrs SP Thorogood
Mr MI Buchanan
Dr GCD Barnett
Maj GR Jeal

Mr JRW Postle
Miss CL Wiseman
Maj NT Healy

XS

XS

TS

AS
AS

XS
XS
AS
XS
oS

Cardinals

Old Guildfordians RC

South Africa

Dungannon

Old Epsomian RC
Old Sedberghians
Huddersfield RC

Old Guildfordians RC
NLRC

Centerville Small Arms RC

NLRC

ATSC

OGRE

Old Guildfordians RC
BBC RC

Ibis RC

Canada

Old Sedberghians
Manchester RC
Australia

GB U19
City RC
Guernsey RC

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Central Bankers RC
Welsh RA

Roseville

OGRE

ATSC

Old Epsomian RC
Metropolitan Police SC
ATSC

NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

VVVVVVVVVV
Tie: 25.3v

VVVVVVVVVV
Tie: 23.2v

VVVVVVVVVV
Tie: 23.2v

V5VVVVVVVV
V5VVVVVVVV
V5VVVVVVVV
VV5VVVVVVV
VVV5VVVVVV
VVV5VVVVVV
VVVV5VVVVV
VVVV5VVVVV
VVVVVVV5VV
VVVVVVV5VV
VVVVVVVV5V
VVVVVVVVV5
5V5VVVVVVV
V55VVVVVVV
V55VVVVVVV
V5VV5VVVVV
5VVVV5VVVV

5VVVV5VVVV
5VVVV5VVVV
V5VVV5VVVV

Total Entry: 747

50.10v  £4

X Class Tankard

50.10v

A Class Tankard

50.10v  £4
50.9v

50.9v £4
50.9v

50.9v £4
50.9v

50.9v

50.9v

50.9v £4
50.9v

50.9v

50.9v £4
50.9v £4
50.8v £4
50.8v

50.8v

50.8v £4
50.8v

O Class Tankard
50.8v

50.8v

50.8v £4

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00

VVV5V5VVVV
5VVVVV5VVV
V5VVVV5VVV
VV5VVV5VVvV
VVVVV55VVV
VVV5VVV5VV
VVVV5VV5VV
VVVVV5V5VV
VVVVVV55VV

T Class Tankard

50.8v £4
50.8v £4
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v £4
50.8v
50.8v £4
50.8v



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45

45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

Mr CM Brooks

Mr DJ Curtis

Mr MG Whicher

Mr ERT Jeens

Miss VM Churchouse
Mr AM Sadler

Dr CD Haley

Capt NJ Ball

Mr Rl Coventry

Mr LEl Horsman Carpenter
Miss Gl Williams
Maj HCM Bennett
Mr RW Sandlant

Mr CD Heales

Ms RA Woodhouse
Mr SL Cleveland
Mr C Fitzpatrick
Mr D Wild

Miss S Ponter
Miss EM Stratford
Mr TJ Bourne

Mr RR Grisenthwaite
Mrs LE Haley

Mr TS Craig-Fleming
Mr CRM Asquith
Mr JRJ Kennedy
Mr P Wilkinson

Mr CB Cotillard

Mr J Myers

Mr RS Darwish

Mr MJJ Charlton
Mr FW Cowling

Ms RJ Lusty

Miss NE Barnes

Mr AR Le Quesne
Miss RE Warden
Mr AF Chidlow

Mr PW Glen

Miss LK Crosby

Mr LS Otundo

Cdt Z Wang

Mr BAM Hebblethwaite
Mr T Horrocks

Mr JRJ Hinde

C1 MM Ngaira

Mr DP Chalmers
Mr A Bhagat

Mr WA Morriss

Wg Cdr JR Lindsay
Mr J Halahan

C1 C Koros

Mrs LA Johnson
Mr LJ Smith

Mr PM de Voil

Miss ZKN Moir

Old Marlburian RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Welsh RA
Wellington College
BYSA

OCRA

Wellington College
Manchester RC
OGRE

Old Epsomian RC
ATSC

NRA Australia

OGRE

Old Epsomian RC
Old Epsomian RC
RAFTRC

Tunbridge Wells TSC
Jersey RA

Oxford University RC
Old Cranleighans

NLRC

Nottingham City RC
Old Lancing Rifle Club
Old Wellingburian
Nottingham City RC
Exeter University RC
Jersey RA

RGS Guildford

BCRT

Old Guildfordians RC
Charterhouse

Old Guildfordians RC
Bedfordians RC
Jersey RA

St Andrews University
Oxford University RC
West Atholl RC
Jersey RA

Kenya RA

Oundle School

LMRA

Manchester RC

OGRE

Kenya RA

Dark Horse RC

RGS Guildford

GB U19

RAFTRC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Kenya RA

Ulster SASC

St Andrews University
00 Troubleshooters

UKCRT

VVV5VVVV5V
VVVVVVV55V
V5VVVVVVV5
VV5VVVVVV5
VVVV5VVVV5
VVVVVVVV55
5V55VVVVVV
55VV5VVVVV
55VV5VVVVV
5V5VV5VVVWV
5VVV55VVVV
V5VV55VVVV
5V5VVV5VVVY

5V5VVV5VVvVY
V5V5VV5VVvV
5VVV5V5VVV
5VVV5VV5VvV
5VVV5VVV5VY
V5VV5VVV5V
5VVVVVV55V
V5VVVVV55V

555V5VVVVV
55V55VVVVV
VV5V555VVV
5VVV55V5vV
5V5V5VVV5V
V55V5VVV5V
VVV5V5V55V
55VVVVV5V5
V55VVVV5V5
5VVVVVV555
V5V5555VVV
V5555VV5VvV
V5VV55V55V
VV5V555VV5
V5VV5VV555
VVV55VV555
555V555VVvV
5V55VV555V
5555VVV5V5
5V5VV555V5
5VV5V55V55
5V5V5VV555
V4V5VVVVVV
V5VVVV4VVVY
VVVV5V4VVVY
VV54V5VVVV
VV5VVV54vV
V54VVVVV5V
VVVV4V5V5V
555VVV4vvy
V55V4VVV5V
5VVV45VV5V
VVV5V5V45V

V4VV5VV5V5

50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v

50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
49.8v
49.8v
49.8v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v

49.6v

£4

£4

£4

Last ‘X’ In

£4

£4

Last ‘A’ In

£4
£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

Last ‘O’ In

£4



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

SLt CC McKenzie
Mr V Sytnik

Mr T Snaith

Ms CAE Renart

Mr JAMM Ingham
Miss JL Williams
Miss K Marndreja
Mr RC Bourne

Mr DJ Meakings-Clark
Mr RCG Thomas
Mr B Soelzer

Cpl SG Benson
Cdt Sgt C Doherty
Mr G Wood

TS
TS

TS
TS
TS

_|

TS
TS

_|

RNTRC

Wellington College
Exonia & Tiverton RC
BCRT

Old Carthusians
Epsom College

BYSA

Old Cranleighans
Oxford University RC
Victoria College
BDMP Germany

ATSC

UKCRT

Edinburgh University RC

V4VVVV55V5
55V455VVVV
5VV4V555VV
5VVV554VV5
55545VV5VvV
5V5V4555VV
V5V55545vV
5555VVVV45
V55V5V5V54
5545VV55V5
555VV55V45
555V55455V
V545555V55
555V55V554

49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v
49.3v
49.2v
49.2v
49.2v

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr CL Gordon

Mr RH Kitson

Maj AW Gill

Mr WCP Richards
Mr GED Hart

Mr RAV Hebblethwaite
Mr JF Van Niekerk
Mr PD Sykes

Mr JM Nippers

Mr JA Bullock

Mr CJ Watson

Mr KO Pugh

Mr D Clark

Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert
Mr TJD Raincock
Mr DC Luckman
Mr MJ Wilson

Miss CE Choquette
Mrs LCP-L Healy
Mr TJ Bullock

Mr PJ Westlake
Mr NS Roberts

Mr B Colman-Sadd
Mr SW Brindley
Mr SD Glen

Lt CE Holland

Mr RJ Mace

Mr JA Oakland

Mr DR Le Quesne
Mr JCT Kent

Mr J Wallace

Mr HB Thomson
Cdt GE Sanderson
Mr SM Negus

Mr PA Hatfield

Mr AJ McGuigan
Mr HJ Waldern

Mr WR Naismith
Capt MJ Purdy

Mr DA Rose

Mr AC Thomson
Miss KE Farley

Mr TM Drysdale
Air Cdre WD Cooper
Mr JBG Shepherd
Mr NC Mace

Mr RB Fitzsimmons
Mr DFP Richards
Mr JJ Sauer

Mr AM Bullen

Mr MJ Creber

USA National

ATSC

ATSC

Gunroom Lizards
Whitgift Veterans
LMRA

South Africa
Bedfordians RC
Guernsey RC

Langar RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
City of Newcastle RC
ATSC

Old Wellingtonians
Old Epsomian RC
Sedgemoor TSC
Bungendore

Canada

Jersey RC

Langar RC

Canada

Ibis RC

Canada

Explorers RC

West Atholl RC
RNTRC
Loughborough University
Oxford University RC
Jersey RA

Old Epsomian RC
ATSC

NLRC

UKCRT

Canberra RC

NRA

Nowra Rifle Club Inc
Surrey RA

Australia

ATSC

Old Epsomian RC
West Suffolk RC
Cardinals

City of Newcastle RC
RAF Air Cmd

Old Guildfordians RC
Guernsey RC

OCRA

Old Marlburian RC
Canada

Welwyn Phoenix
Guernsey RC

V5VV5V5VVV
VV55VVV5VV
5VV5VVVV5V
V5VVV5VV5V
VVVV5VV55V
55VVVVVVV5
5VVVV5VVV5
5VVVV5VVV5
VVVV55VVV5
5VVVVV5VV5
VVV5VV5VV5
VVVVV55VV5
VVVVVV55V5
55V55VVVVvV
5V5V55VVVV
5V5VV55VVV
555VVVV5VV
55VVVV55vV
VVV5V555vV
V5V5VVV55V
VV5VV5V55V
VVV5V55VV5
VV55VVV5V5
V5VVVV55V5
55V55V5VVV
V5V5555VVV
V5V5555VVvV
555VVV55VV
V5V55V55VvV
V5V5V55V5V
V5VV555V5V
V555VVV55V
VV555VV55V
55VVV5V55V
5VVV55V55V
5VVVV5555V
5VVV555VV5
5V5VV5V5V5
VV55V5V5V5
V5VV55V5V5
V55VVV55V5
5VV5VV55V5
V5VVVV5555
555V555VVV
5V55V55V5V
5VV5V555V5
5V555VVV55
55V5V5VV55
55V5VV5V55
5V55VVV555
5555V555VV

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v



