Wimbledon T.R.

600x

Result of Tie

The Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver	(HM) Medal,	a Gold Bar and £40.00				
1 Mr CJ Mitchell	XS	Cardinals	VVVVVVVV Tie: 25.3v	50.10v	£ 4	
				X Class	Tankard	
A Silver Bar and £20.00						
2 Mr ORW Russell	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVVVVVVV	50.10v		
			Tie: 23.2v	A Class	A Class Tankard	
A Bronze Bar and £10.00						
3 Mr JM Di Bona	XS	South Africa	VVVVVVVVV Tie: 23.2v	50.10v	£ 4	
Winner of a Bronze Bar						
4 Mr JW Alexander	Χ	Dungannon	V5VVVVVVV	50.9v		
4 Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V5VVVVVV	50.9v	£ 4	
4 Mr PB Bromley	Χ	Old Sedberghians	V5VVVVVV	50.9v		
7 Mr JAM Paton	XS	Huddersfield RC	VV5VVVVVV	50.9v	£ 4	
8 Mr MJ Ensor	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	VVV5VVVVV	50.9v		
8 Dr AJ Pilgrim	Α	NLRC	VVV5VVVVV	50.9v		
10 Mr JT Foster	Χ	Centerville Small Arms RC	VVVV5VVVVV	50.9v		
10 Miss CH Cuming	XS	NLRC	VVVV5VVVVV	50.9v	£ 4	
12 Mr AR McLeod	Χ	ATSC	VVVVVV5VV	50.9v		
12 Mr R Stewart	Χ	OGRE	VVVVVV5VV	50.9v		
14 Mr D Lowe	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVVVVV5V	50.9v	£ 4	
15 Mr FWA Coetzee	XS	BBC RC	VVVVVVVV5	50.9v	£ 4	
16 Mr RM Roberts	AS	Ibis RC	5V5VVVVVV	50.8v	£ 4	
17 Mr FM Mohideen	Χ	Canada	V55VVVVVV	50.8v		
17 Dr KA Fleck	Α	Old Sedberghians	V55VVVVVV	50.8v		
19 Dr GP Nelson	XS	Manchester RC	V5VV5VVVV	50.8v	£ 4	
20 Lt Col AM Bell	0	Australia	5VVVV5VVVV	50.8v		
				O Class	Tankard	
20 Cdt GM Bohn	0	GB U19	5VVVV5VVVV	50.8v		
20 Mr J Corbett	Χ	City RC	5VVVV5VVVV	50.8v		
23 Mr OE Roussel	TS	Guernsey RC	V5VVV5VVVV	50.8v	£ 4	
			Highest Tyro l	Jnder 25 Prize	of £20.00	
				T Class	Tankard	
24 Mr MJ Barlow	AS	Fife & Kinross FBRC	VVV5V5VVVV	50.8v	£ 4	
25 Mr JMA Thompson	AS	Central Bankers RC	5VVVVV5VVV	50.8v	£ 4	
26 Mrs SP Thorogood	Χ	Welsh RA	V5VVV5VVV	50.8v		
27 Mr MI Buchanan	XS	Roseville	VV5VVV5VVV	50.8v		
28 Dr GCD Barnett	XS	OGRE	VVVV55VVV	50.8v		
29 Maj GR Jeal	AS	ATSC	VVV5VVV5VV	50.8v	£ 4	
30 Mr JRW Postle	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVV5VV5VV	50.8v		
31 Miss CL Wiseman	OS	Metropolitan Police SC	VVVV 5V5VV	50.8v	£ 4	
32 Maj NT Healy	Χ	ATSC	VVVVV55VV	50.8v		

33 Mr CM Brooks	0	Old Marlburian RC	VVV5VVVV5V	50.8v
34 Mr DJ Curtis	AS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVVVV55V	50.8v £ 4
35 Mr MG Whicher	A	Old Guildfordians RC	V5VVVVVV5	50.8v
36 Mr ERT Jeens	X	Welsh RA	VV5VVVVV5	50.8v
37 Miss VM Churchouse	OS	Wellington College	VVVV5VVVV5	50.8v £ 4
38 Mr AM Sadler	A	BYSA	VVVVVVV55	50.8v
39 Dr CD Haley	A	OCRA	5V55VVVVV	50.7v
40 Capt NJ Ball	XS	Wellington College	55VV5VVVVV	50.7v
40 Mr RI Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	55VV5VVVVV	50.7v £ 4
•	03 A	OGRE	5V5VV5VVVV	50.7v £4
42 Mr LEI Horsman Carpenter 43 Miss GI Williams	AS			50.7v
		Old Epsomian RC	5VVV55VVVV	
44 Maj HCM Bennett 45 Mr RW Sandlant	X XS	ATSC	V5VV55VVVV	50.7v
45 Mr RW Sandlant	X2	NRA Australia	5V5VVV5VVV	50.7v
45. Ma CD Haalaa	V	OCDE	F)/F)/A//F)/A//	Last 'X' In
45 Mr CD Heales	X	OGRE	5V5VVV5VVV	50.7v
47 Ms RA Woodhouse	OS	Old Epsomian RC	V5V5VV5VVV	50.7v £ 4
48 Mr SL Cleveland	0	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV5V5VVV	50.7v
49 Mr C Fitzpatrick	A = a	RAFTRC	5VVV5VV5VV	50.7v
50 Mr D Wild	TS	Tunbridge Wells TSC	5VVV5VVV5V	50.7v £ 4
51 Miss S Ponter	AS	Jersey RA	V5VV5VVV5V	50.7v
52 Miss EM Stratford	Т	Oxford University RC	5VVVVV55V	50.7v
53 Mr TJ Bourne	Α	Old Cranleighans	V5VVVV55V	50.7v
				Last 'A' In
54 Mr RR Grisenthwaite	0	NLRC	555V5VVVVV	50.6v
55 Mrs LE Haley	OS	Nottingham City RC	55V55VVVVV	50.6v £ 4
56 Mr TS Craig-Fleming	OS	Old Lancing Rifle Club	VV5V555VVV	50.6v £ 4
57 Mr CRM Asquith	0	Old Wellingburian	5VVV55V5VV	50.6v
58 Mr JRJ Kennedy	OS	Nottingham City RC	5V5V5VVV5V	50.6v £ 4
59 Mr P Wilkinson	Т	Exeter University RC	V55V5VVV5V	50.6v
60 Mr CB Cotillard	OS	Jersey RA	VVV5V5V55V	50.6v £ 4
61 Mr J Myers	Т	RGS Guildford	55VVVV5V5	50.6v
62 Mr RS Darwish	OS	BCRT	V55VVVV5V5	50.6v £ 4
63 Mr MJJ Charlton	0	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVVVV 555	50.6v
64 Mr FW Cowling	TS	Charterhouse	V5V5555VVV	50.5v £ 4
65 Ms RJ Lusty	0	Old Guildfordians RC	V5555VV5VV	50.5v
66 Miss NE Barnes	0	Bedfordians RC	V5VV55V55V	50.5v
67 Mr AR Le Quesne	OS	Jersey RA	VV5V555VV5	50.5v £ 4
68 Miss RE Warden	OS	St Andrews University	V5VV5VV555	50.5v £ 4
69 Mr AF Chidlow	TS	Oxford University RC	VVV55VV555	50.5v £ 4
70 Mr PW Glen	OS	West Atholl RC	555V555VVV	50.4v
71 Miss LK Crosby	TS	Jersey RA	5V55VV555V	50.4v £ 4
72 Mr LS Otundo	OS	Kenya RA	5555VVV5V5	50.4v
73 Cdt Z Wang	Т	Oundle School	5V5VV555V5	50.4v
74 Mr BAM Hebblethwaite	0	LMRA	5VV5V55V55	50.4v
75 Mr T Horrocks	0	Manchester RC	5V5V5VV555	50.4v
76 Mr JRJ Hinde	OS	OGRE	V4V5VVVVV	49.8v
77 C1 MM Ngaira	OS	Kenya RA	V5VVV4VVV	49.8v
78 Mr DP Chalmers	Т	Dark Horse RC	VVVV5V4VVV	49.8v
79 Mr A Bhagat	Т	RGS Guildford	VV54V5VVVV	49.7v
80 Mr WA Morriss	0	GB U19	VV5VVV54VV	49.7v
81 Wg Cdr JR Lindsay	0	RAFTRC	V54VVVV5V	49.7v
82 Mr J Halahan	0	Old Framlinghamians RC	VVVV4V5V5V	49.7v
83 C1 C Koros	os	Kenya RA	555VVV4VVV	49.6v
84 Mrs LA Johnson	0	Ulster SASC	V55V4VVV5V	49.6v
85 Mr LJ Smith	T	St Andrews University	5VVV45VV5V	49.6v
86 Mr PM de Voil	OS	OO Troubleshooters	VVV5V5V45V	49.6v
55 Mi 1 M de Voit	03	OO TTOUDIESHOUTETS	* * * 3 * 3 * ¬3 *	47.0v Last 'O' In
87 Miss ZKN Moir	TS	UKCRT	V4VV5VV5V5	49.6v £ 4
07 MI33 EI/14 MOII	13	ONCIN	4 4 4 7 4 4 7 4 7	77.UV L4

SLt CC McKenzie	TS	RNTRC	V4VVV55V5	49.6v
Mr V Sytnik	TS	Wellington College	55V455VVVV	49.5v
Mr T Snaith	Т	Exonia & Tiverton RC	5VV4V555VV	49.5v
Ms CAE Renart	Т	BCRT	5VVV554VV5	49.5v
Mr JAMM Ingham	TS	Old Carthusians	55545VV5VV	49.4v
Miss JL Williams	TS	Epsom College	5V5V4555VV	49.4v
Miss K Marndreja	TS	BYSA	V5V55545VV	49.4v
Mr RC Bourne	Т	Old Cranleighans	5555VVVV45	49.4v
Mr DJ Meakings-Clark	Т	Oxford University RC	V55V5V5V54	49.4v
Mr RCG Thomas	TS	Victoria College	5545VV55V5	49.3v
Mr B Soelzer	TS	BDMP Germany	555VV55V45	49.3v
Cpl SG Benson	Т	ATSC	555V55455V	49.2v
Cdt Sgt C Doherty	Т	UKCRT	V545555V55	49.2v
Mr G Wood	Т	Edinburgh University RC	555V55V554	49.2v
	SLt CC McKenzie Mr V Sytnik Mr T Snaith Ms CAE Renart Mr JAMM Ingham Miss JL Williams Miss K Marndreja Mr RC Bourne Mr DJ Meakings-Clark Mr RCG Thomas Mr B Soelzer Cpl SG Benson Cdt Sgt C Doherty Mr G Wood	Mr V Sytnik TS Mr T Snaith T Ms CAE Renart T Mr JAMM Ingham TS Miss JL Williams TS Miss K Marndreja TS Mr RC Bourne T Mr DJ Meakings-Clark T Mr RCG Thomas TS Mr B Soelzer TS Cpl SG Benson T Cdt Sgt C Doherty T	Mr V Sytnik TS Wellington College Mr T Snaith T Exonia & Tiverton RC Ms CAE Renart T Mr JAMM Ingham TS Old Carthusians Miss JL Williams TS Epsom College Miss K Marndreja TS BYSA Mr RC Bourne T Old Cranleighans Mr DJ Meakings-Clark T Oxford University RC Mr RCG Thomas TS BDMP Germany Cpl SG Benson T ATSC Cdt Sgt C Doherty T Wellington College T Exonia & Tiverton RC T BCRT Old Carthusians TS Cyclege TS BYSA TO Victoria College TS	Mr V Sytnik Mr T Snaith T Exonia & Tiverton RC 5VV4V555VV Ms CAE Renart T BCRT 5VV554VV5 Mr JAMM Ingham TS Old Carthusians 55545VV5VV Miss JL Williams TS Epsom College 5V5V4555VV Mr RC Bourne T Old Cranleighans 5555VVV45 Mr PJ Meakings-Clark T Oxford University RC V55V5V5V5 Mr B Soelzer TS BDMP Germany 555V5V5V5 555V5V5V5 Cdt Sgt C Doherty T UKCRT V545555V5 VV4555VV V545555V5 VV54555VV V545555V5 VV54555VV V54555VV V545555V5 VV54555VV V545555V5 VV545555V5 VV545555V55

Last 'T' In

Mr CL Gordon	Χ	USA National	V5VV5V5VVV	50.7v
Mr RH Kitson	Χ	ATSC	VV55VVV5VV	50.7v
Maj AW Gill	Χ	ATSC	5VV5VVVV5V	50.7v
Mr WCP Richards	XS	Gunroom Lizards	V5VVV5VV5V	50.7v
Mr GED Hart	Χ	Whitgift Veterans	VVVV5VV55V	50.7v
Mr RAV Hebblethwaite	Χ	LMRA	55VVVVVV5	50.7v
Mr JF Van Niekerk	AS	South Africa	5VVVV5VVV5	50.7v
Mr PD Sykes	XS	Bedfordians RC	5VVVV5VVV5	50.7v
Mr JM Nippers	Α	Guernsey RC	VVVV55VVV5	50.7v
Mr JA Bullock	Χ	Langar RC	5VVVV5VV5	50.7v
Mr CJ Watson	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VVV5VV5VV5	50.7v
Mr KO Pugh	Χ	City of Newcastle RC	VVVVV55VV5	50.7v
Mr D Clark	Α	ATSC	VVVVV55V5	50.7v
Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert	Χ	Old Wellingtonians	55V55VVVVV	50.6v
Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5V55VVVV	50.6v
Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	5V5VV55VVV	50.6v
Mr MJ Wilson	AS	Bungendore	555VVVV5VV	50.6v
Miss CE Choquette	Χ	Canada	55VVVV55VV	50.6v
Mrs LCP-L Healy	AS	Jersey RC	VVV5V555VV	50.6v
Mr TJ Bullock	Χ	Langar RC	V5V5VVV55V	50.6v
Mr PJ Westlake	XS	Canada	VV5VV5V55V	50.6v
Mr NS Roberts	Α	Ibis RC	VVV5V55VV5	50.6v
Mr B Colman-Sadd	Χ	Canada	VV55VVV5V5	50.6v
Mr SW Brindley	AS	Explorers RC	V5VVVV55V5	50.6v
Mr SD Glen	XS	West Atholl RC	55V55V5VVV	50.5v
Lt CE Holland	AS	RNTRC	V5V5555VVV	50.5v
Mr RJ Mace	Χ	Loughborough University	V5V5555VVV	50.5v
Mr JA Oakland	AS	Oxford University RC	555VVV55VV	50.5v
Mr DR Le Quesne	XS	Jersey RA	V5V55V55VV	50.5v
Mr JCT Kent	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V5V5V55V5V	50.5v
Mr J Wallace	AS	ATSC	V5VV555V5V	50.5v
Mr HB Thomson	Α	NLRC	V555VVV55V	50.5v
Cdt GE Sanderson	Α	UKCRT	VV555VV55V	50.5v
Mr SM Negus	XS	Canberra RC	55VVV5V55V	50.5v
Mr PA Hatfield	Α	NRA	5VVV55V55V	50.5v
Mr AJ McGuigan	Χ	Nowra Rifle Club Inc	5VVVV5555V	50.5v
Mr HJ Waldern	Χ	Surrey RA	5VVV555VV5	50.5v
Mr WR Naismith	Χ	Australia	5V5VV5V5V5	50.5v
Capt MJ Purdy	Χ	ATSC	VV55V5V5V5	50.5v
Mr DA Rose	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V5VV55V5V5	50.5v
Mr AC Thomson	Χ	West Suffolk RC	V55VVV55V5	50.5v
Miss KE Farley	Α	Cardinals	5VV5VV55V5	50.5v
Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	V5VVVV5555	50.5v
Air Cdre WD Cooper	Χ	RAF Air Cmd	555V555VVV	50.4v
Mr JBG Shepherd	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	5V55V55V5V	50.4v
Mr NC Mace	Χ	Guernsey RC	5VV5V555V5	50.4v
Mr RB Fitzsimmons	AS	OCRA	5V555VVV55	50.4v
Mr DFP Richards	Χ	Old Marlburian RC	55V5V5VV55	50.4v
Mr JJ Sauer	Α	Canada	55V5VV5V55	50.4v
Mr AM Bullen	AS	Welwyn Phoenix	5V55VVV555	50.4v
Mr MJ Creber	Α	Guernsey RC	5555V555VV	50.3v